
Property Name
Hampton Hotels

Courtyard by Marriott Dee Garland $129.00 1917 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 329-0608 838-6387 Dee.Garland@marriott.com Ala Carte Outdoor Free Free Interior
Crowne Plaza Adam Tippett $109.00 700 Settlers Landing; Hpt, VA 23664 727-8912 723-7278 adam.tippett@cphamptonmarina.com Charge Outdoor Free Free Interior
Embassy Suites Hotel Brandon Ball $139.00 1700 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 827-8200 827-8010 brandon.ball@jqh.com Free Indoor $9.95/day Free Interior
Hampton Inn Vibha Madan $129.00 3101 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 838-1400 951-3598 vibha.madan@shaminhotels.com Free Indoor Free Free Interior
Hilton Garden Inn Liz Parker $109-119 1999 Power Plant Pkwy., Hpt, VA 23666 310-6323 310-6324 elizabeth.parker@marriott.com Charge Indoor Free Free Interior
Holiday Inn Express Lori Lieb $129.00 1813 W Mercury Blvd Hpt, Va 23666 838-8484 lleib@hixhampton.com Free Indoor Free Free Interior
Ambassador Swati Barol $89.00 2138 W. Mercury Blvd., Hpt, VA 23666 827-8680 827-5906 LQ0633GM@Laquinta.com Free Outdoor Free Free Exterior
Springhill Suites Katie Casson $119-129 1997 Power Plant Pkwy., Hpt, VA 23666 310-6333 310-6334 katie.casson@marriott.com Free Indoor Free Free Interior
Suburban Extended Stay Hotel Michelle Massey $86.99 1616 Hardy Cash Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 719-4031 951-2001 mmassey@generationcompanies.com Full Kitchen No Free Free Interior

Newport News Hotels
Comfort Inn Judith Rodrigues $99.00 12330 Jefferson Avenue NN VA 23602 249-0200 249-4736 Free Outdoor Free Free Interior
Country Inn & Suites Stephen Barger $99.00 1069 J. Clyde Morris Blvd NN, VA 23602 327-0722 327-0723 stephen.barger@countryinns.com Free Indoor Free Free Interior
Quality Inn Stephen Barger $99.00 945 J. Clyde Morris Blvd NN, VA 23602 358-3672 327-0723 stephen.barger@countryinns.com Free No Free Free Interior
Hampton Inn Maureen Coon 109-159 12251 Jefferson Avenu NN, VA 23602 249-0001 maureen.coon@hilton.com Free Outdoor Free Free Interior
Holiday Inn Suites Joyce Byington-Clark $119.00 943 J Clyde Morris Blvd, NN, VA 23601 596-6417 Byington-ClarkJ@gfhotels.com Free + grat Indoor Free Free Interior
Point Plaza Gary Updike $89.00 950 J Clyde Morris, NN, VA 23601 952-0116 952-1017 garyupdike.pps@gmail.com Free Indoor Free Free Both
Residence Inn Jaclyn Lester 119-179 531 St. Johns Road, NN, VA 23602 842-6214 345-8999 jaclyn.lester@shaminhotels.com Continental Indoor Free Free Interior

Yorktown Hotels
Courtyard Yorktown Tiffany Joyner 119-124 105 Cybernetics Way Yorktown, VA 23693 746-2313 tjoyner@cyyorktown.com Ala Carte Indoor Free Free Interior
Towne Place Suites Dee Garland 114-120  200 Cybernetics Way, Yorktown, VA 23693 (757) 874-8884 dee.garland@marriott.com Free Outdoor Free Free Interior

Suffolk Hotels
Courtyard Pamela Perry 109 8060 Harbour View Blvd Suffolk, VA 23435 483-1144 pamela.perry@crestlinehotels.com
Comfort Suites Karen Lanston 109 5409 Plummer Blvd, Suffolk, VA 23435 215-0700 klangston@comfortsuitessuffolk.com

*** ALL RATES ARE BASED ON AVAILABLITY. SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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